Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

502600101350010

502600201610010

502600301880010

502600502200010

502601002800010

WLL
ton

10

I
I
1
I
I
1
1
|
1
|

Beam width

135

161

188

220

280

Gear Trolley - Bulldog

Product information

Super-quick adjustment to any monorail
Durable baked enamel paint protection
Precision ball bearing trolley wheels
Features: Lightweight robust construction

Minimum radius B mm C mm
mm
1,000 380 260
1,100 390 300
1,300 513 345
1,400 430 395
1,700 468 470

mm

239

286

336

393

500

Weight
kg

18
27
43
60

105

Delivery time



Blueprint




	Gear Trolley - Bulldog
	Blueprint


