



Gear Trolley - Bulldog

Product information

Super-quick adjustment to any monorail
Durable baked enamel paint protection
Precision ball bearing trolley wheels
Features: Lightweight robust construction

Part code	WLL ton	Beam width	Minimum radius mm	B mm	C mm	H mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
502600101350010	1	135	1,000	380	260	239	18	2
502600201610010	2	161	1,100	390	300	286	27	2
502600301880010	3	188	1,300	513	345	336	43	-
502600502200010	5	220	1,400	430	395	393	60	-
502601002800010	10	280	1,700	468	470	500	105	-

Blueprint

